1.16
Undermount Slides
King Slide reserves the right to alter specifications of all the products without notice. If the entity is different from the illustration, please refer to the entity.
• Handle-free push-open allowing for complete drawer access
even when hands are full
• Drawers can be ejected to its full extent even when at its full
weight bearing capacity
• All mechanical device, instead of electric-driven, ergonomic

37
21min 27.5
max 13
W : Internal Cabinet Width
Tool-less Height Adjustment :
Simply rotate the wheel at the front bottom
of the drawer to adjust the drawer height
Dimension Specifications
Item No.
Total Length
(mm)
Slide Travel
(mm)
Max. Loading Capacity
kg(lb) / pair
1A89-250 250 224 45 (100)
1A89-300 300 280 45 (100)
1A89-350 350 340 45 (100)
1A89-400 400 390 45 (100)
1A89-450 450 440 45 (100)
1A89-500 500 490 45 (100)
1A89-550 550 540 45 (100)
1A89-600 600 590 45 (100)
Cabinet Holes Position
Easy Assembly with Front-End Installation
Our specially designed front-end installation allows quick
and simple drawer installation and removal processes.